Year 9 Parent Questionnaire 10th Feb 2016

staff were useful:

Answered: 22 Skipped: 0

Q1 The discussions | had with the teaching
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0%
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Strongly Agree 0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree @ Strongly Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Strongly Disagree (5) Total
(no label) 68.18% 31.82% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
15 7 0 0 0 22

Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 2.00 1.00 1.32 0.47

Q2 | feel well informed about how my child
is progressing in their learning:
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Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2)

Answered: 22 Skipped: 0
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0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree @ Strong Disagree
Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Strong Disagree (5) Total
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(no label) 59.09% 40.91% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
13 9 0 0 0 22 1.41

Basic Statistics

Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 2.00 1.00 1.41 0.49

Q3 | am happy with the progress my child is
making towards their target grades:

Answered: 21  Skipped: 1
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40%

20%

0%
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Strongly Agree [ Agree Unsure ) Disagree @ Strong Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Strong Disagree (5) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 52.38% 47.62% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
11 10 0 0 0 21 1.48

Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 2.00 1.00 1.48 0.50

Q4 My child receives lots of work to do at
home:

Answered: 21  Skipped: 1
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100%
80%
60%
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33.33%
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14.29%
20% 9.52%
0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree [ Agree Unsure ) Disagree @ Strong Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Strong Disagree (5) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 42.86% 33.33% 14.29% 9.52% 0.00%
9 7 3 2 0 21 1.90
Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 4.00 2.00 1.90 0.97
Q5 My child is being stretched
academically:
Answered: 20 Skipped: 2
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Strongly Agree [ Agree Unsure ) Disagree @ Strong Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Strong Disagree (5) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 45.00% 35.00% 10.00% 10.00% 0.00%
9 7 2 2 0 20 1.85
Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 4.00 2.00 1.85 0.96
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Q6 My child is supported in her/his

learning:

Answered: 22 Skipped: 0

36.36%
9.09%
(no label)
0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree @ Strong Disagree
Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Strong Disagree (5) Total
9.09% 0.00% 0.00%
2 0 0 22
Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 1.55 0.66

Q7 The information booklet on options was

useful:
Answered: 21  Skipped: 1
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1.00

(no label)

Basic Statistics

Minimum
1.00
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47.62% 47.62% 4.76% 0.00%
10 10 1 0
Maximum Median Mean
3.00 2.00 1.57

0.00%

Standard Deviation
0.58

Q8 The presentation by the Principal & Vice

Principal was useful:

Answered: 22 Skipped: 0

100%
80%
60% 50.00% 45.45%
40%
0,
20% 4.55%
0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree [ Agree Unsure ) Disagree @ Strong Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Strong Disagree (5) Total Weighted Average
50.00% 45.45% 4.55% 0.00% 0.00%
11 10 1 0 0 22 1.55
Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
3.00 1.50 1.55 0.58

Q9 | understand the next steps in making

options choices:

Answered: 22 Skipped: 0
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100%
80%
60% 50.00% 45.45%
40%
0,
20% 4.55%
0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree 0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree @ Strong Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Strong Disagree (5) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 50.00% 45.45% 4.55% 0.00% 0.00%
11 10 1 0 0 22 1.55
Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 3.00 1.50 1.55 0.58
Q10 The options offer the right subjects for
my child:
Answered: 22 Skipped: 0
100%
80%
60% 45.45%
40.91%
40%
o 9.09%
20% ° 4.55%
|
0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree 0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree @ Strong Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Strong Disagree (5) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 45.45% 40.91% 9.09% 4.55% 0.00%
10 9 2 1 0 22 1.73
Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 4.00 2.00 1.73 0.81
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Q11 The consultation session is at the right
time during the Academy year:
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Answered: 22 Skipped: 0
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0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree @ Strong Disagree
Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Strong Disagree (5)

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0 0 0
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1.00 1.45 0.50

Q12 My child is considering staying on into
the Academy's 6th Form:
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Answered: 22 Skipped: 0
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(no label)

Basic Statistics

Minimum
1.00
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50.00% 18.18% 27.27% 0.00% 4.55%
11 4 6 0 1 22 1.91
Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
5.00 1.50 1.91 1.08

Q13 Other comments:

Answered: 4 Skipped: 18

Responses Date

All the teachers | have spoken to have been very helpful. Miss Lewis is a credit to the school. 2/11/2016 8:51 AM
As new parents to the school, we were made to feel very welcome. Thank you. 2/11/2016 8:50 AM
Wanted subjects that were in the same box, so had to compromise. 2/11/2016 8:49 AM
NB: spelling of 'separate’ in the booklet! 2/11/2016 8:36 AM
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